

The Commonwealth of Massachusetts

Town of Becket
Planning Board Meeting
November 27, 2018
5:00 P.M.

Becket Town Hall - Becket Room 557 Main Street Becket, Massachusetts 01223 Phone (413) 623-8934 Ext. 120

< As of 10/26/2016, the order of Agenda is subject to change>

AGENDA

- 1. Call to order
- 2. Board to review suggestions for Section 6.6, Solar Photovoltaic Installations Bylaw, of the Town of Becket Zoning Bylaws that were presented at the Public Hearing on October 16, 2018
- 3. Board to amend the Table of Contents of the Town of Becket Zoning Bylaws
- 4. Board to amend Table A: Table Use of Regulations of the Town of Becket Zoning Bylaws
- 5. Board to finalize draft of Section 6.6, Solar Photovoltaic Installations Bylaw, of the Town of Becket Zoning Bylaws to be presented at Special Town Meeting
- 6. Board to approve meeting minutes for October 10 and 24, 2018
- 7. Adjournment